

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

| Project Summary: Audubor | n Woods Su | ubdivision | | | |
|---|------------|-------------------|-----------|------------|--------|
| Project #: 2010-257 | | Completed: Jun-10 | | | |
| Narrative Description of Pro | viact: | | | | During |
| Repaired (1) driveway. | J001. | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Material Cost, Rental Equ | ipment Su | mmary, and | l Labor | | |
| Material | Unit | Cost/Unit | Qty | Cost | |
| Fill Dirt | ton | \$1.00 | 2.7 | \$2.65 | |
| Diesel | gallon | \$2.35 | 22.0 | \$51.70 | |
| Gas | gallon | \$2.39 | 2.0 | \$4.78 | |
| Professional Services | | | | \$241.42 | |
| Labor | hours | | 27.0 | \$1,018.86 | |
| Total Cost of Materials, Rental Equip., and Labor\$1,319.41 | | | | | |
| Note: Labor cost includes the | he employe | e's salary plu | us fringe | benefits. | After |
| Equipment Cost | | | | | |
| ltem | Asset | Cost/Hour | Hrs. | Cost | |
| JCB Backhoe | 22810 | \$36.50 | 4.0 | \$146.00 | |
| Bobcat T320 | 23388 | \$21.00 | 2.0 | \$42.00 | |
| Dump Trucks | | \$16.68 | 7.0 | \$116.76 | |
| Pickup Trucks | | \$4.17 | 2.0 | \$8.34 | |
| Total Equipment Cost | | | | \$313.10 | |
| Cost/hour excludes fuel cost | ~ t | | | | |
| | 51. | | | | |

Site Photographs





0 25 50 100 150 200 Feet

1 inch equals 95 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 8/26/10 File:C:\sethdata\project\projectmap\AudobonWoods SD 2010-257